
Tour • guides distance charts www.tour.tk

   

Australia: over the top : distances form Perth to Melbourne via Darwin  

 km total
Perth Gin Gin 83 83
Gin Gin Eneabba 194 277
Eneabba Dongara 80 357
Dongara Geraldton 65 422
Geraldton Billabong Roadhouse 233 655
Billabong Roadhouse Overlander Roadhouse 47 702
Overlander Roadhouse Wooramel Roadhouse 76 778
Wooramel Roadhouse Carnarvon 125 903
Carnarvon Minilya Roadhouse 142 1045
Minilya Roadhouse Nanuterra Roadhouse 221 1266
Nanuterra Roadhouse Fortescue Roadhouse 164 1430
Fortescue Roadhouse Roebourne 137 1567
Roebourne Whim Creek 84 1651
Whim Creek Port Hedland 118 1769
Port Hedland Pardoo Roadhouse 153 1922
Pardoo Roadhouse Sandfire Roadhouse 138 2060
Sandfire Roadhouse Broome 319 2369
Broome Willare Bridge Roadhouse 164 2533
Willare Bridge Roadhouse Derby 57 2590
Derby Fitzroy Crossing 256 2846
Fitzroy Crossing Halls Creek 288 3134
Halls Creek Warnum 163 3297
Warnum Wyndham 207 3504
Wyndham Kununurra 101 3605
Kununurra Timber Creek 171 3776
Timber Creek Victoria River 63 3839
Victoria River Katherine 193 4032
Katherine Pine Creek 89 4121
Pine Creek Adelaide River 113 4234
Adelaide River Darwin 113 4347
Darwin Katherine 315 4662
Katherine Mataranka 105 4767
Mataranka Larrimah 75 4842
Larrimah Daly Waters 93 4935
Daly Waters Dunmarra 44 4979
Dunmarra Elliot 101 5080
Elliot Renner Springs 91 5171
Renner Springs Threeways Roadhouse 136 5307
Threeways Roadhouse Barkley Roadhouse 187 5494
Barkley Roadhouse Camooweal 217 5711
Camooweal Mount Isa 189 5900
Mount Isa Cloncurry 121 6021
Cloncurry Burke and Wills Roadhouse 180 6201
Burke and Wills Roadhouse Normanton 199 6400
Normanton Croydon 154 6554
Croydon Georgetown 148 6702
Georgetown St. Ronans 147 6849
St. Ronans Mount Garnet 67 6916
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Mount Garnet Ravenshoe 45 6961
Ravenshoe Atherton 51 7012
Atherton Mareeba 31 7043
Mareeba Cairns 63 7106
Cairns Innisfail 88 7194
Innisfail Tully 52 7246
Tully Cardwell 43 7289
Cardwell Ingham 54 7343
Ingham Townsville 109 7452
Townsville Ayr 87 7539
Ayr Bowen 112 7651
Bowen Proserpine 63 7714
Proserpine Calen 73 7787
Calen Mackay 51 7838
Mackay Sarina 35 7873
Sarina Marlborough 196 8069
Marlborough Rockhampton 104 8173
Rockhampton Gladstone 130 8303
Gladstone Miriam Vale 80 8383
Miriam Vale Gin Gin 98 8481
Gin Gin Childers 56 8537
Childers Maryborough 61 8598
Maryborough Gympie 86 8684
Gympie Nambour 60 8744
Nambour Brisbane 101 8845
Brisbane Surfers Paradise 76 8921
Surfers Paradise Murwillumbah 53 8974
Murwillumbah Byron Bay 66 9040
Byron Bay Woodburn 74 9114
Woodburn Grafton 95 9209
Grafton Coffs Harbour 82 9291
Coffs Harbour Kempsey 111 9402
Kempsey Port Macquarie 57 9459
Port Macquarie Taree 85 9544
Taree Bulahdelah 74 9618
Bulahdelah Newcastle 79 9697
Newcastle Gosford 80 9777
Gosford Sydney 72 9849
Sydney Wollongong 80 9929
Wollongong Nowra 80 10009
Nowra Ulladulla 67 10076
Ulladulla Batemans Bay 52 10128
Batemans Bay Narooma 69 10197
Narooma Bega 80 10277
Bega Eden 58 10335
Eden Cann River 109 10444
Cann River Orbost 75 10519
Orbost Bairnsdale 95 10614
Bairnsdale Sale 69 10683
Sale Yarram 72 10755
Yarram Leongatha 89 10844
Leongatha Melbourne 131 10975
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